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TECHNOLOGY

DS1218S+

Maxim Integrated

IC CONTROLLER NV 8-SOIC

500 pcs in stock
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Request Price & Lead Time Online
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Technical Information of DS1218S+

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Package / Case

Controller Type

DS1218S+

Category

DS1218S+ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Maxim Integrated

Tube

45V~55V

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC CONTROLLER NV 8-SOIC
500

8-SOIC

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Nonvolatile RAM

Tube

0°C ~70°C

DS1218S+ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DS1218S+ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DS1218S+ Maxim Integrated with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ DS1218S+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

DS1217A-16K-25

DS1220AB-100IND

DS1218S+TR

DS1217A-64K-25

DS1218S+T&R

DS1217A-256K-25

DS1220AB-100

DS1218

DS1220AB-150

DS1220AB-100+

DS1217M-L04

DS1217M-3-25

DS1218S/T&R

DS1217M-1-25

DS1220AB-100IND+

DS1218S

DS1218+

DS1217M-2-25

DS1220AB-120

DS1220AB-120+

DS1218S+ Price
DS1218S+ Digikey
DS1218S+ Image

Download DS1218S+ Datasheet

Description

MODULE NVRAM 2KB CARTRIDGE

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 100NS 24EDIP

DS1218S+TR MAXIM

MODULE NVRAM 8KB CARTRIDGE

IC CONTROLLER NV 8-SOIC

MODULE NVRAM 32KB CARTRIDGE

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 100NS 24EDIP

IC CONTROLLER NV 8-DIP

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 150NS 24EDIP

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 100NS 24EDIP

MODULE NVRAM 512KB CARTRIDGE

MODULE NVRAM 384KB CARTRIDGE

IC CONTROLLER NV 8-SOIC

MODULE NVRAM 128KB CARTRIDGE

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 100NS 24EDIP

IC CONTROLLER NV 8-SOIC

IC CONTROLLER NV 8-DIP

MODULE NVRAM 256KB CARTRIDGE

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 120NS 24EDIP

IC NVSRAM 16KBIT 120NS 24EDIP

DS1218S+ Electronics
Supplier DS1218S+
DS1218S+ Picture

Manufacturer Maxim Integrated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAXIM

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

DS1218S+ Components
Order DS1218S+ Online

DS1218S+ PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

656 pcs

3619 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

348 pcs

28 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

570 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

14 pcs

500 pcs
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